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Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4
Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X



Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquin

1  2   6  6  1  7   -  9 0  6   1   4     0  7  1  1   0  0     1   0  2    4

Omnilife El Salvador, S.A. de C.V.

X X





 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  1      2       6     6    1     7           9 0     6     1      4          0     7     1     1    0     0           1      0     2          4 

OMNILIFE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. 

X X 

Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquín 

   

EGO PLANT EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22011000003              0.200    04/01/2025 3.49 4.40 

ALOE BETA PINA EVOLUCION 960 ML 22029990003              0.960    04/01/2025 3.70 4.40 

OMNIPLUS FRUTAS EVOLUCION 30 SACH 600 ML 21069099007              6.000    04/01/2025 8.07 9.58 

MAGNUS CAJA C/30 SOBRES 405 GRS 21069099007              5.400    04/01/2025 5.93 7.04 

EGO LIFE CAJA C/30 SOBRES 621 GRS 21069099007              7.500    04/01/2025 3.20 3.8 

OPTIMUS EVOLUCION CAJA 21069099007              5.400    04/01/2025 7.49 8.89 

MAGNUS SUPREME, CAJA C 30 SACHETS 240 G 21069099007            15.000    04/01/2025 2.25 2.67 

TMGN COFFEE DE OLLA EVOLUCIÓN 21011200003              6.000    04/01/2025 4.87 5.92 

STARBIEN EVOLUCION CAJA C 30 SOBRES 240 21069099007              7.200    04/01/2025 4.74 5.63 

UZO SUPREME CAJA 30 SACHETS 240G 21069099007              5.400    04/01/2025 17.19 20.93 

FIBER N PLUS EVOLUCIÓN 30 SACH 21069099007              6.000    04/01/2025 7.47 9.08 

OMNILIFE IQU LATA 12 OZ  22029990002              0.355    04/01/2025 4.62 5.83 

OMNIVIU SUPREME, 30 SACHETS 21069099007              5.400    04/01/2025 7.10 8.43 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  1      2       6     6    1     7           9 0     6     1      4          0     7     1     1    0     0           1      0     2          4 

OMNILIFE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. 

X X 

Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquín 

   

ALOE BETA PINA EVOLUCION 960 ML 22029990003  0.960 04/01/2025 3.70 4.40 

EGO FRUTAS DEL BOSQUE EVOL LATA 355 ML 22029990002  0.355 04/01/2025 3.48 4.42 

TMGN COFFEE EVOL CAJA 30 SOBRE 21011200003                                       6.000 04/01/2025 4.87 5.92 

UZO SUPREME CAJA 30 SACHETS 240G 21069099007              5.400    04/01/2025 17.19 20.93 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  1      2       6     6    1     7           9 0     6     1      4          0     7     1     1    0     0           1      0     2          4 

OMNILIFE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. 

X X 

Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquín 

   

SYSTEM T-SPECIALIST 21069099007 6.000 04/01/2025 7.30 8.67 

OMNILIFE IQU  22029990002 0.355 04/01/2025 4.62 5.83 

FEM EVOLUCION CAJA 30 SOBRES 195 G  21069099007 5.400 04/01/2025 5.23 6.42 

FIBER N PLUS EVOLUCION 30SACH 21069099007 6.000 04/01/2025 7.47 9.08 

EGO 10 EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22029990002 0.200 04/01/2025 3.50 4.40 

FX NARANJA EVOLUCION  22021000003 0.355 04/01/2025 1.22 1.58 

DOLCE VITA EVOLUCION 21069099007 6.00 04/01/2025 7.94 9.42 

CAFEZZINO EVOLUCIÓN 21011200003 6.00 04/01/2025 6.55 7.41 

OPTIMUS EVOLUCION CAJA  21069099007 5.400 04/01/2025 7.49 8.89 

STARBIEN EVOLUCION CAJA C 30 SOBRES 240 21069099007 7.200 04/01/2025 4.74 5.63 

EGO FRUTAS DEL BOSQUE EVOLUCION  

LATA 355 ML. 
22029990002 0.355 04/01/2025 3.48 4.42 

KOLINA EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22021000003 0.200 04/01/2025 3.48 4.40 

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  1      2       6     6    1     7           9 0     6     1      4          0     7     1     1    0     0           1      0     2          4 

OMNILIFE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. 

X X 

Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquín 

   

EGO PLANT EVOLUCION BOTELLA  22021000003                              0.200    04/01/2025 3.49                4.40  

MAGNUS CAJA C/30 SOBRES 405 GRS 21069099007                              5.400    04/01/2025 5.93                7.04  

 FX NARANJA EVOLUCION 22021000003                              0.355    04/01/2025 1.22                1.58  

EGO FRUTAS DEL BOSQUE EVOL LATA 355 ML 22029990002                              0.355    04/01/2025 3.48                4.42  

STARBIEN EVOLUCION CAJA C 30 SOBRES 240 21069099007                              7.200    04/01/2025 4.74                5.63  

TMGN COFFEE DE OLLA EVOLUCIÓN 21011200003                              6.000    04/01/2025 4.87                5.92  

MAGNUS SUPREME, CAJA C 30 SACHETS 240 G 21069099007                            15.000    04/01/2025 2.25                2.67  

EGO LIFE CAJA C/30 SOBRES 621 GRS 21069099007                              7.500    04/01/2025 3.20                3.80  

EGO 10 EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22029990002                                0.20    04/01/2025 3.50                4.40  

SYSTEM- HSPECIALIST SEYTU SUPLEMENTO 

ALIMENTICIO EN POLVO 

21069099007                              6.000    04/01/2025 9.55              11.33  

      

      

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  1      2       6     6    1     7           9 0     6     1      4          0     7     1     1    0     0           1      0     2          4 

OMNILIFE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. 

X X 

Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquín 

   

EGO PLANT EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22021000003              0.200    04/01/2025           3.49                 4.40  

KOLINA EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22021000003              0.200    04/01/2025           3.48                 4.40  

ALOE BETA PINA EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22029990003              0.200    04/01/2025           3.71                 4.40  

OMNIPLUS FRUTAS EVOLUCION 30 SACH 600 ML 21069099007              6.000    04/01/2025           8.07                 9.58  

CAFEZZINO EVOLUCIÓN 21011200003              6.000    04/01/2025           6.55                 7.41  

TMGN COFFEE EVOL CAJA 30 SOBRE 21011200003              6.000    04/01/2025           4.87                 5.92  

DOLCE VITA EVOLUCION 21069099007              6.000    04/01/2025           7.94                 9.42  

 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  1      2       6     6    1     7           9 0     6     1      4          0     7     1     1    0     0           1      0     2          4 

OMNILIFE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. 

X X 

Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquín 

  

KOLINA EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22021000003              0.200        4/1/2025           3.48                 4.40  

EGO PLANT EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22021000003              0.200        4/1/2025           3.49                 4.40  

ALOE BETA PINA EVOLUCION 960 ML 22029990003              0.960        4/1/2025           3.71                 4.40  

EGO FRUTAS DEL BOSQUE EVOL LATA 355 ML 22029990002              0.355        4/1/2025           3.48                 4.42  

MAGNUS SUPREME, CAJA C 30 SACHETS 240 G 21069099007            15.000        4/1/2025           5.93                 7.04  
 

FEM EVOLUCION CAJA 30 SOBRES 195 G 21069099007              5.400        4/1/2025           5.23                 6.42  
 

FIBER N PLUS EVOLUCIÓN 30 SACH 21069099007              6.000        4/1/2025           7.47                 9.08  
 

CAFEZZINO EVOLUCIÓN 21011200003              6.000        4/1/2025           6.55                 7.41  

UZO SUPREME CAJA 30 SACHETS 240G 21069099007              5.400        4/1/2025          17.19               20.93  
 

OMNIVIU SUPREME, 30 SACHETS 21069099007              5.400        4/1/2025           7.10                 8.43  

  



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  1      2       6     6    1     7           9 0     6     1      4          0     7     1     1    0     0           1      0     2          4 

OMNILIFE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. 

X X 

Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquín 

   

EGO PLANT EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22021000003              0.200    04/01/2025           3.49                 4.40  

KOLINA EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22021000003              0.200    04/01/2025           3.48                 4.40  

Ego Life Caja C/30 Sobres 621 Grs 21069099007              7.500    04/01/2025           3.20                 3.80  

Magnus Caja C/30 Sobres 405 Grs 21069099007              5.400    04/01/2025           5.93                 7.04  

EGO 10 EVOLUCION BOTELLA 200 ML 22029990002              0.200    04/01/2025           3.50                 4.40  

SUPLEMENTO SYSTEM T-SPECIALIST 21069099007              6.000    04/01/2025           7.30                 8.67  

      

      

      

      

      

      

 



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 

  1      2       6     6    1     7           9 0     6     1      4          0     7     1     1    0     0           1      0     2          4 

OMNILIFE EL SALVADOR, S.A. DE C.V. 

X X 

Rodrigo Eduardo Medrano Marroquín 

   

Omni Plus Sabor Naranja Caja C/30 Sobres 21069099007              6.300    04/01/2025           7.49  8.39 

 OMNIPLUS FRUTAS EVOLUCION 30 SACH 600 ML 21069099007              6.000    04/01/2025           8.07  9.58 

FX NARANJA EVOLUCION 22021000003              0.355    04/01/2025           1.22  1.58 

EGO FRUTAS DEL BOSQUE EVOL LATA 355 ML 22029990002              0.200    04/01/2025           3.48  4.42 

FEM EVOLUCION CAJA 30 SOBRES 195 G 21069099007              5.400    04/01/2025           5.23  6.42 

OPTIMUS EVOLUCION CAJA  21069099007              5.400    04/01/2025           7.49  8.89 

TMGN COFFEE DE OLLA EVOLUCIÓN 21011200003              6.000    04/01/2025           4.87  5.92 

CAFEZZINO EVOLUCIÓN 21011200003              6.000    04/01/2025           6.55  7.41 

TMGN COFFEE EVOL CAJA 30 SOBRE  21011200003              6.000    04/01/2025           4.87  5.92 

OMNILIFE IQU LATA 12 OZ 22029990002              0.355    04/01/2025           4.62  5.83 
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